
Public Auction 

 

LOCATED AT 605 HAWLEY ROAD, MONTROSE, PA  

(SUSQUEHANNA COUNTY) 

HAWLEY FAMILY FARMS, LLC  ~  ~  RETIREMENT AUCTION 

 

FRIDAY EVENING, JULY 26, 2024    

5:30 PM 
“EVERYTHING BOUGHT NEW & IN SHOWROOM CONDITION” 

 

TRACTORS ~ SKID STEERS ~ TRUCKS ~ TRAILERS ~ EQUIPMENT 

 



 



TRACTORS 

2023 NH T6.160 4WD CAH, W/ 850LA LOADER, ENGINE BRAKE 600/65R38  480/ 65R28 540/1000 

PTO 3 HYDS. POWERSHIFT– (EMISSION WARRANTY TIL 12/26 OR 3000 HRS.) ONLY 350 1-

OWNER HRS.  LIKE NEW!!;  NH T6.160 4WD CAH, W/ 855LA LOADER, 20.8-38  16.9-28  

540/1000PTO 3 HYDS., POWERSHIFT-( EMISSION WARRANTY TIL 12/26 OR 3000 HRS.) ONLY 

750 1-OWNER HRS. LIKE NEW!!;  NH TS 6.120 OPEN STATION W/ CANOPY 4WD, DUAL POW-

ER, 18.4-34  13.6.28  3 HYDS.-( EMISSION WARRANTY TIL 6/27 OR 3000 HRS.)  ONLY 495 1-

OWNER HRS. LIKE NEW!!;  NH T4.110 OPEN STATION, 2 HYDS. FRONT WEIGHTS, 540/1000 

PTO ONLY 267 1-OWNER HRS-LIKE NEW!!;  FORD 7700 OPEN STATION 4WD 2HYDS. JUST 

OVERHAULED 1-OWNER!!;  FORD 6610 CAH;  FORD 5610 W/ SIDE MOUNT FLAIL MOWER. 

 

SKID STEERS 

2016 BOBCAT S740, FULL CAB, 2 SPD. HI/FLOW HYD. DISCONNECT ONLY 1278 HRS.;  NH L180, 

HYD. DISCONNECT 2 SPD. 2316 HRS.;  BOBCAT 773-4517 HRS.   

 

TRUCKS & TRAILERS 

2023 FORD 550 XL 4 DOOR TRUCK, DIESEL, 4WD  8’ ZIMMERMAN ALUM FLAT BED, W/ 

GOOSENECK HITCH, REMOVABLE SIDES, ONLY APPROX. 7,000 MILES;  2018 FORD 350STX 

TRUCK, 4WD, LONG BOX GOOSENECK HITCH NEW TIRES ONLY 74,000 MILES-SUPER 

CLEAN;  1992 FORD F250;  2023 WILSON 8’X24’ ALUM. GOOSENECK LIVESTOCK TRAILER, 

25,000GVW (2) 10,000 AXLES, 2 GATES,   STATIONARY & FRONT FLOATER-SAME AS NEW!!;  

2019 EBY 25’ ALUM GOOSENECK FLATBED TRAILER, MEGA RAMPS, 2 JACKS 15,900 GVW-

JUST LIKE NEW!!;  2022 EBY 16’ ALUM. BUMPER PULL LIVESTOCK TRAILER, 7’ HI, CUT 

GATE-LIKE NEW!!.  

 

ARMY TRUCK, T/A W/ 20,000LB STEERABLE DROP TAG, 18,000 FRONTS 44,000 TANDEMS, 

73,000 GVW, CUMMINS, W/ CABLE LIFT ROLL OFF BED –ALL JUST REBUILT( $35,000 JUST 

SPENT ON BED) 

FARM EQUIPMENT   

2023 NH 450 ROLL BELT ROUND BALER, CROP CUTTER, MEGA HEAD LOADED WITH OP-

TIONS ONLY 1481 BALES-(BELT WARRANTY TIL ‘26 OR 15,000 BALES) SAME AS NEW!!;  

KUHN GA 8030 DOUBLE ROTARY RAKE, 2PTH. ONLY 3 YEARS SAME AS NEW!!;  2021 NH 313 

DISCBINE MOW MAX II LIKE NEW;  2023 ANDERSON TRB 1000 SELF LOADING ROUND 

BALE WAGON, (WARRANTY TIL 4/25) HOLDS 10 BALES-NEW!!!;  2018 NH PROTED 3625 6 

STAR TEDDER W/FRONT DOLLY WHEEL;  TANCO A-100 BALE WRAPPER, SELF LOADING-3000 

BALES-LIKE NEW;  NH 258 HAY RAKE W/ DOLLY WHEEL;  VERMEER 10’ PULL TYPE NO TILL 

DRILL, W/ GRASS SEEDER, 1700 ACRES-NICE;  2023 TUBE-LINE NITRO 375RS MANURE 

SPREADER, 1000 PTO ( WARRANTY TIL 10/24)-LIKE NEW!!;   MILLER 10’ PLOWING DISC;  

STOLTZFUS 5 TON LIME SPREADER, DOUBLE SPINNER ( NEVER USED FOR FERT.);  KIWI 3 PTH. 

POST DRIVER W/ AUGER;  BUSH HOG 3510 10’ PULL TYPE ROTARY MOWER;  BUSH HOG BH 217 

7’ 3PTH. ROTARY MOWER;  COUNTY LINE 7’ 3 PTH. ROTARY MOWER;  10’ CULTIPACKER;  

CENTRAL TRACTOR GRAVITY WAGON;  20’ & 28’ SKELETON ELEVATOR;  250’ 1 1/2” SS PIPE-

LINE TO BE TORN OUT;  100’ 2 1/2” SS PIPELINE TO BE TORN OUT;  APPROX 15 PLASTIC ROUND 

BALE FEEDERS;  SEV. 500 & 1000 GAL. FUEL TANKS W/ PUMPS;  12” SKID STEER TRACKS;  

FORD 3PTH. 2X PLOW;  7’ 3PTH. BOX SCRAPPER;  WOODS TC 74 3PTH. ROTOTILLER;  MCCOR-

MICK #7 SICKLE BAR MOWER;  3PTH. VALBY LC 600 CHIPPER-LIKE NEW;  CARE TREE QT TREE 

SPADE;  MILLER 301D TRAILBLAZER WELDER;  PLUS LOTS OF SHOP TOOLS & TOOL BOXES;  

QUANTITY OF BLACK WALNUT & HICKORY ROUGH CUT LUMBER.      



RTV’S 

KUBOTA X1120 D SIDE X SIDE DIESEL, 819 HRS.;  CAN-AM DEFENDER XT SIDE X SIDE FULL 

CAB, W/ FRONT BLADE-3300MILES;  BOMBARDIER VISCO 4X4 4 WHEELER.   

 

MAPLE SYRUP EQUIPMENT 

SAP COLLECTION TRAILER;  COLLECTION TANK;  2 HOLDING TANKS;  PROPANE FINISH 

PAN& BURNER;  250 BUCKETS & LIDS, TAPS; FELT & FILTER TANK;  JUG FILLING TANK & 

STAND.  

 

AUCT. NOTE:  ALMOST EVERYTHING WAS PURCHASED NEW BY THE HAWLEYS.  EVERYTHING 

IS LIKE NEW CONDITION.  ONE OF THE FINEST LINES OF EQUIPMENT TO SELL IN YEARS!!!!! 

TERMS:  CASH OR GOOD PA CHECK NIGHT OF AUCTION.  OUT OF STATE OR UNKOWN BUYERS 

MUST HAVE A BANK LETTER OF CREDIT.  NOTHING REMOVED UNTIL SETTLED FOR.   BEING A FRI-

DAY EVE. AUCTION ALL BUYERS OF TITLED PIECES MUST MAKE ARRANGEMENTS WITH OWNERS 

AFTER AUCTION TO DO TITLE WORK.   ALL TITLE PIECES WILL NOT BE RELEASED UNTIL TRANS-

FERRED IN NEW OWNERS NAME.   

ELK LAKE FIREHALL WILL PROVDE CHICKEN BBQ 

ONLINE BIDDING 


